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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Kiuyk M.I.

Xutpuyenko C.B.
Xutpuyenko H.I.

Kiuyk LI
Typuak [.B.
Typuak B.O.

Xutpuyenko B.C.

Jlroba O.B.
Kiuyk B.I.
Typuak |.B.
CkakyH CA.
pomeHko T.B.
CkakyH A.C.
CkakyH B.C.
Joba 1.0.
'pomeHko B.IM.
['pomeHko A.B.
Maszypok O.B.
Jlroba O.0.
Maszypok [.HO.
Maszypok HO.B.

KomaHpaHuih 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibor N2 16

2024
JlrobawiBka-2

B 200 [1/47.8363173 /] 30.2861776

Kny6 Opeca AliamaHT

11.08.2024 06:40:00

CoHAUYHO
21

283
149.285
57

30

27

Kogp,
244980
241047
243624
244978
240040
240038
241117
243659
244979
240039
243653
241052
240061
243652
243893
241051
245025
244975
243660
244977
244976

Kny6
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fliamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fliamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHt
Opeca [liamaHT

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
20 6

13 10

8
31
11
43
10
25

11
18

14
12

O = O NN O WO = WN WwWwMNhDDdMoo - =~ nb~Mo

08:20:34
08:38:09
1462.72

1386.71

08:20:21
08:38:09
00:17:48

21
15
21

banun
436.07
491.79
477.86
354.29
92.14
89.29
483.21
0.00
354.29
167.14
254.64
172.50
249.64
90.00
0.00
270.36
0.00
161.07
0.00
80.36
0.00

18.02.2026 07:49:06

banwu pasom

5896.01
4984.00
4856.21
3834.63
3740.36
3424.01
3104.69
2997.83
2827.99
2557.03
2054.26
1898.71
1605.96
1532.26
1283.85
123291
1200.84
996.22

546.71

259.20
179.29



